
0 0.25 0.5 0.75 1 1.25 1.5

111

338

131

469

27

161

398

586

28449

54

137

150

287

22

66

129

217

12113

101

181

117

298

42

185

288

515

30579

 6.3

 6.0

 6.2

 6.0

 2.0

 4.5

 4.9

 4.5

 5.3

 4.8

 5.2

10.1

 6.6

 4.0

 3.3

 3.0

 3.1

 7.0

 9.8

 6.4

 8.9

 7.1

 6.3

 9.5

 6.8

 7.4

11.6

1.21 (0.94 to 1.54)

1.17 (1.01 to 1.34)

1.15 (0.92 to 1.45)

1.16 (1.03 to 1.31)

0.48 (0.29 to 0.79)

0.94 (0.77 to 1.15)

0.94 (0.83 to 1.07)

0.90 (0.81 to 1.01)

1.00 (0.98 to 1.02)

0.68 (0.48 to 0.97)

0.64 (0.52 to 0.80)

0.82 (0.66 to 1.01)

0.72 (0.61 to 0.84)

0.24 (0.14 to 0.41)

0.28 (0.20 to 0.38)

0.39 (0.31 to 0.49)

0.33 (0.27 to 0.39)

1.00 (0.97 to 1.03)

0.90 (0.70 to 1.16)

0.56 (0.46 to 0.67)

0.74 (0.59 to 0.94)

0.62 (0.53 to 0.72)

0.56 (0.38 to 0.84)

0.84 (0.70 to 1.02)

0.59 (0.51 to 0.69)

0.66 (0.58 to 0.74)

1.00 (0.98 to 1.02)

Chinese

Black

South Asian

White

Chinese

Black

South Asian

White

Chinese

Black

South Asian

White

Black Caribbean

Black African

Bangladeshi

Pakistani

Indian

Black Caribbean

Black African

Bangladeshi

Pakistani

Indian

Black Caribbean

Black African

Bangladeshi

Pakistani

Indian

Endometrium

Cervix

Ovary

Ethnic Group No.Cases

Age Standardised
Rate per 100 000

person−years
Incident
Rate Ratio (99% FCI/CI)

Incident
Rate Ratio (99% FCI/CI)

Test of heterogenity between South Asian ethnic groups: χ2
2 = 14.9; p < 0.001; Black ethnic groups: χ1

2 = 6; p =  0.01

Test of heterogenity between South Asian ethnic groups: χ2
2 = 8; p =  0.02; Black ethnic groups: χ1

2 = 3.8; p =  0.05

Test of heterogenity between South Asian ethnic groups: χ2
2 = 14.3; p < 0.001; Black ethnic groups: χ1

2 = 0; p =  0.9


