Ethnic Group	No.Cases	Age Standardised Rate per 100 000 person-years	Incident Rate Ratio (99% FCI/CI)				Incident Rate Ratio (99% FCI/CI)			
Ovary		1	,	<u>'</u>						
•	20570	44.0	4.00 (0.00 +- 4.00)					_		
White	30579	11.6	1.00 (0.98 to 1.02)				$\widehat{}$	Ť		
South Asian	515	7.4	0.66 (0.58 to 0.74)			_	••• ••			
Indian	288	6.8	0.59 (0.51 to 0.69)			-	<del>-</del>			
Pakistani	185	9.5	0.84 (0.70 to 1.02)				: <del>-</del>	†		
Bangladeshi	42	6.3	0.56 (0.38 to 0.84)		-					
Black	298	7.1	0.62 (0.53 to 0.72)			<	: :			
Black African	117	8.9	0.74 (0.59 to 0.94)			-	<del>: •</del>			
Black Caribbean	181	6.4	0.56 (0.46 to 0.67)			-	· 			
Chinese	101	9.8	0.90 (0.70 to 1.16)					<del> </del>		
Test of heterogenity between South	Asian ethnic group	ps: $\chi_2^2 = 14.9$ ; p < 0.001; Black	ethnic groups: $\chi_1^2 = 6$ ; p = 0.01							
Cervix										
White	12113	7.0	1.00 (0.97 to 1.03)					+		
South Asian	217	3.1	0.33 (0.27 to 0.39)		$\Leftrightarrow$	•				
Indian	129	3.0	0.39 (0.31 to 0.49)		÷	<b>—</b>				
Pakistani	66	3.3	0.28 (0.20 to 0.38)		_ <b>=</b> :					
Bangladeshi	22	4.0	0.24 (0.14 to 0.41)		<u> </u>	_				
Black	287	6.6	0.72 (0.61 to 0.84)				$\Leftrightarrow$			
Black African	150	10.1	0.82 (0.66 to 1.01)				<u>:</u>	-		
Black Caribbean	137	5.2	0.64 (0.52 to 0.80)				<u>.</u> :			
Chinese	54	4.8	0.68 (0.48 to 0.97)				_	-		
Test of heterogenity between South	Asian ethnic grou	ps: $\chi_2^2 = 8$ ; p = 0.02; Black ethi	nic groups: $\chi_1^2 = 3.8$ ; p = 0.05							
Endometrium										
White	28449	5.3	1.00 (0.98 to 1.02)					<b>+</b>		
South Asian	586	4.5	0.90 (0.81 to 1.01)				$\Leftrightarrow$	>		
Indian	398	4.9	0.94 (0.83 to 1.07)				<u> </u>	<del> </del>		
Pakistani	161	4.5	0.94 (0.77 to 1.15)				<u> </u>			
Bangladeshi	27	2.0	0.48 (0.29 to 0.79)			-	:			
Black	469	6.0	1.16 (1.03 to 1.31)							
Black African	131	6.2	1.15 (0.92 to 1.45)				_	<del>                                     </del>		
Black Caribbean	338	6.0	1.17 (1.01 to 1.34)					<u> </u>		
Chinese	111	6.3	1.21 (0.94 to 1.54)				-	-	$\longrightarrow$	
Test of heterogenity between South	Asian ethnic grou	ps: $\chi_2^2 = 14.3$ ; p < 0.001; Black	ethnic groups: $\chi_1^2 = 0$ ; p = 0.9							
						<u> </u>	<u> </u>			
				0	0.25	0.5	0.75	1 1.25	1.5	
				v	0.20	0.0	0.70	. 1.20	1.5	